

**Bid Tabulation IFB # DPW-21-B-030
Misc Paving Project**

Bids due Mar 25, 2021 @ 11:00 a.m

Vendor	Base Bid	Bond	Addenda	Signature Page
Aggregate Industries	\$ 789,885.00	X	X	X
D&R General Contracting	\$ 718,889.30	X	X	X
EJ Paving	\$ 707,314.60	X	X	X
Lorusso Corp	\$ 691,820.30	X	X	X
Mario Susi & Sons	\$ 1,017,908.00	X	X	X
PJ Keating	\$ 722,306.10	X	X	X
Walsh Contracting Corp	\$ 875,257.00	X	X	X



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

Bidder Name: AGGREGATE INC Phone Number: 781-947-7280

ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 120.1: UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION THE SUM OF: <u>THIRTY FIVE</u> DOLLARS AND <u>No</u> CENTS (\$ <u>35.⁰⁰</u>) PER UNIT	250	CY	\$ <u>8,750.⁰⁰</u>
ITEM 151: GRAVEL BORROW THE SUM OF: <u>SIXTY FIVE</u> DOLLARS AND <u>No</u> CENTS (\$ <u>65.⁰⁰</u>) PER UNIT	100	CY	\$ <u>6,500.⁰⁰</u>
ITEM 170: FINE GRADING AND COMPACTING – SUBGRADE AREA THE SUM OF: <u>SEVEN</u> DOLLARS AND <u>No</u> CENTS (\$ <u>7.⁰⁰</u>) PER UNIT	420	SY	\$ <u>2,940.⁰⁰</u>
ITEM 220: DRAINAGE STRUCTURE ADJUSTED THE SUM OF: <u>TWO HUNDRED FIFTY</u> DOLLARS AND <u>No</u> CENTS (\$ <u>250.⁰⁰</u>) PER UNIT	43	EA	\$ <u>10,750.⁰⁰</u>



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

Bidder Name: <u>AGGREGATE INC.</u>		Phone Number: <u>781-941-7200</u>	
ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 220.7: SANITARY STRUCTURE ADJUSTED THE SUM OF: <u>TWO HUNDRED FIFTY</u> DOLLARS AND <u>No</u> CENTS (\$ <u>250.⁰⁰</u>) PER UNIT	16	EA	\$ <u>4,000.-</u>
ITEM 358: GATE BOX ADJUSTED THE SUM OF: <u>ONE HUNDRED SIXTY</u> DOLLARS AND <u>No</u> CENTS (\$ <u>160.⁰⁰</u>) PER UNIT	16	EA	\$ <u>2,560.-</u>
ITEM 415.2: PAVEMENT FINE MILLING THE SUM OF: <u>TWO</u> DOLLARS AND <u>SEVENTY</u> CENTS (\$ <u>2.⁷⁰</u>) PER UNIT	46,570	SY	\$ <u>125,739.-</u>
ITEM 450.23: SUPERPAVE SURFACE COURSE - 12.5 (SSC - 12.5) THE SUM OF: <u>EIGHTY ONE</u> DOLLARS AND <u>No</u> CENTS (\$ <u>81.⁰⁰</u>) PER UNIT	5,220	TON	\$ <u>422,820.-</u>



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

Bidder Name: <u>AGGREGATE INC.</u>		Phone Number: <u>781-741-7200</u>	
ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 450.53: SUPERPAVE LEVELING COURSE - 12.5 (SLC - 12.5) THE SUM OF: <u>EIGHTY ONE</u> DOLLARS AND <u>NO</u> CENTS (\$ <u>81.⁰⁰</u>) PER UNIT	270	TON	\$ <u>21,870.⁰⁰</u>
ITEM 450.54: HOT MIX ASPHALT SPEED HUMP THE SUM OF: <u>ONE THOUSAND</u> DOLLARS AND <u>NO</u> CENTS (\$ <u>1,000.⁰⁰</u>) PER UNIT	2	EA	\$ <u>2,000.⁰⁰</u>
ITEM 452: ASPHALT EMULSION FOR TACK COAT THE SUM OF: <u>FOUR</u> DOLLARS AND <u>NO</u> CENTS (\$ <u>4.⁰⁰</u>) PER UNIT	4,100	GAL	\$ <u>16,400.⁰⁰</u>
ITEM 453: HMA JOINT SEALANT THE SUM OF: <u>NO</u> DOLLARS AND <u>FIFTY</u> CENTS (\$ <u>0.50</u>) PER UNIT	14,980	FT	\$ <u>7,490.⁰⁰</u>



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

Bidder Name: AGGREGATE INC. Phone Number: 781-941-7200

1

ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 470: HOT MIX ASPHALT BERM THE SUM OF: <u>TWENTY</u> DOLLARS AND <u>No</u> CENTS (\$ <u>20.⁰⁰</u>) PER UNIT	15	TON	\$ <u>300.⁰⁰</u>
ITEM 697.1: SILT SACK THE SUM OF: <u>ONE HUNDRED FIFTY</u> DOLLARS AND <u>No</u> CENTS (\$ <u>150.⁰⁰</u>) PER UNIT	40	EA	\$ <u>6,000.⁰⁰</u>
ITEM 702: HOT MIX ASPHALT SIDEWALK OR DRIVEWAY THE SUM OF: <u>ONE HUNDRED FIFTY</u> DOLLARS AND <u>No</u> CENTS (\$ <u>150.⁰⁰</u>) PER UNIT	100	TON	\$ <u>15,000.⁰⁰</u>
ITEM 706.9: TEXTURIZED DECORATIVE PAVEMENT THE SUM OF: <u>TWO HUNDRED THIRTY FIVE</u> DOLLARS AND <u>No</u> CENTS (\$ <u>235.⁰⁰</u>) PER UNIT	40	SY	\$ <u>9,400.⁰⁰</u>



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

Bidder Name: AGGREGATE LTD Phone Number: 781-941-7200 1

ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 751: LOAM BORROW THE SUM OF: <u>FIFTY</u> DOLLARS AND <u>No</u> CENTS (\$ <u>50.⁹</u>) PER UNIT	110	CY	\$ <u>5,500.</u>
ITEM 765: SEEDING THE SUM OF: <u>TWO</u> DOLLARS AND <u>No</u> CENTS (\$ <u>2.⁰⁰</u>) PER UNIT	930	SY	\$ <u>1,860.</u>
ITEM 852: SAFETY SIGNING FOR TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT THE SUM OF: <u>THIRTEEN</u> DOLLARS AND <u>No</u> CENTS (\$ <u>13.⁰⁰</u>) PER UNIT	130	SF	\$ <u>1,690.</u>
ITEM 856.12: PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN THE SUM OF: <u>TWENTY ONE</u> DOLLARS AND <u>No</u> CENTS (\$ <u>21.⁰⁰</u>) PER UNIT	160	DAY	\$ <u>3,360.</u>



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

Bidder Name: <u>AGGREGATE INC.</u>		Phone Number: <u>781.94.7266</u>	
ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 859: REFLECTORIZED DRUM THE SUM OF: <u>No</u> DOLLARS AND <u>TWENTY ONE</u> CENTS (\$ <u>0.21</u>) PER UNIT	2,310	DAY	\$ <u>485.10</u>
ITEM 864.07: PAVEMENT ARROW AND LEGENDS (EPOXY) THE SUM OF: <u>FIVE</u> DOLLARS AND <u>No</u> CENTS (\$ <u>5.00</u>) PER UNIT	180	FT	\$ <u>900.00</u>
ITEM 868.06: 6 INCH REFLECTORIZED WHITE LINE (EPOXY) THE SUM OF: <u>No</u> DOLLARS AND <u>FORTY ONE</u> CENTS (\$ <u>0.41</u>) PER UNIT	26,060	FT	\$ <u>10,684.60</u>
ITEM 868.12: 12 INCH REFLECTORIZED WHITE LINE (EPOXY) THE SUM OF: <u>Two</u> DOLLARS AND <u>EIGHTY SEVEN</u> CENTS (\$ <u>2.87</u>) PER UNIT	13,520	FT	\$ <u>38,802.40</u>



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

Bidder Name: <u>AGGREGATE INC.</u>		Phone Number: _____	
ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 869.06: 6 INCH REFLECTORIZED YELLOW LINE (EPOXY) THE SUM OF: <u>NO</u> DOLLARS AND <u>FORTY ONE</u> CENTS (\$ <u>0.41</u>) PER UNIT	26,790	FT	\$ <u>10,983.90</u>
ITEM 869.12: 12 INCH REFLECTORIZED YELLOW LINE (EPOXY) THE SUM OF: <u>FIVE</u> DOLLARS AND <u>NO</u> CENTS (\$ <u>5.00</u>) PER UNIT	20	FT	\$ <u>100.00</u>
ITEM 999: POLICE SERVICES THE SUM OF: <u>Fifty Three Thousand</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>53,000</u>) PER UNIT	1	LS	\$ <u>53,000</u>
TOTAL BID:			
<u>SEVEN HUNDRED EIGHTY NINE THOUSAND</u> DOLLARS AND <u>EIGHT HUNDRED EIGHTY FIVE</u> DOLLARS CENTS (\$ <u>789,885.00</u>) <u>NO CENTS</u> Amount in Figures			



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

Bidder Name: D&R General Contracting, Inc. Phone Number: 781-321-7772

1

ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 120.1: UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION THE SUM OF: No _____ DOLLARS AND One _____ CENTS (\$ _____ .01 _____) PER UNIT	250	CY	\$ <u>2.50</u>
ITEM 151: GRAVEL BORROW THE SUM OF: No _____ DOLLARS AND One _____ CENTS (\$ _____ .01 _____) PER UNIT	100	CY	\$ <u>1.00</u>
ITEM 170: FINE GRADING AND COMPACTING – SUBGRADE AREA THE SUM OF: No _____ DOLLARS AND One _____ CENTS (\$ _____ .01 _____) PER UNIT	420	SY	\$ <u>4.20</u>
ITEM 220: DRAINAGE STRUCTURE ADJUSTED THE SUM OF: Two Hundred Forty _____ DOLLARS AND No _____ CENTS (\$ <u>240.00</u> _____) PER UNIT	43	EA	\$ <u>10,320.00</u>



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

Bidder Name: <u>D&R General Contracting, Inc.</u> Phone Number: <u>781-321-7772</u>			
ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 220.7: SANITARY STRUCTURE ADJUSTED THE SUM OF: <u>Two Hundred Forty</u> DOLLARS AND <u>No</u> CENTS (\$ <u>240.00</u>) PER UNIT	16	EA	\$ <u>3,840.00</u>
ITEM 358: GATE BOX ADJUSTED THE SUM OF: <u>One Hundred Fifty</u> DOLLARS AND <u>No</u> CENTS (\$ <u>150.00</u>) PER UNIT	16	EA	\$ <u>2,400.00</u>
ITEM 415.2: PAVEMENT FINE MILLING THE SUM OF: <u>Two</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Twenty</u> CENTS (\$ <u>2.20</u>) PER UNIT	46,570	SY	\$ <u>102,454.00</u>
ITEM 450.23: SUPERPAVE SURFACE COURSE – 12.5 (SSC – 12.5) THE SUM OF: <u>Seventy-Three</u> DOLLARS AND <u>No</u> CENTS (\$ <u>73.00</u>) PER UNIT	5,220	TON	\$ <u>381,060.00</u>



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

Bidder Name: <u>D&R General Contracting, Inc.</u>		Phone Number: <u>781-321-7772</u>	
ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 450.53: SUPERPAVE LEVELING COURSE – 12.5 (SLC – 12.5) THE SUM OF: <u>Seventy-Four</u> DOLLARS AND <u>No</u> CENTS (\$ <u>74.00</u>) PER UNIT	270	TON	\$ <u>19,980.00</u>
ITEM 450.54: HOT MIX ASPHALT SPEED HUMP THE SUM OF: <u>Fifteen Hundred</u> DOLLARS AND <u>No</u> CENTS (\$ <u>1,500.00</u>) PER UNIT	2	EA	\$ <u>3,000.00</u>
ITEM 452: ASPHALT EMULSION FOR TACK COAT THE SUM OF: <u>Three</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Fifty</u> CENTS (\$ <u>3.50</u>) PER UNIT	4,100	GAL	\$ <u>14,350.00</u>
ITEM 453: HMA JOINT SEALANT THE SUM OF: <u>No</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Forty-Five</u> CENTS (\$ <u>.45</u>) PER UNIT	14,980	FT	\$ <u>6,741.00</u>



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

Bidder Name: D&R General Contracting, Inc. Phone Number: 781-321-7772

1

ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
<p>ITEM 470: HOT MIX ASPHALT BERM</p> <p>THE SUM OF: <u>One Hundred</u> DOLLARS</p> <p>AND <u>No</u> CENTS</p> <p>(\$ <u>100.00</u>) PER UNIT</p>	15	TON	\$ <u>1,500.00</u>
<p>ITEM 697.1: SILT SACK</p> <p>THE SUM OF: <u>One Hundred Twenty-Five</u> DOLLARS</p> <p>AND <u>No</u> CENTS</p> <p>(\$ <u>125.00</u>) PER UNIT</p>	40	EA	\$ <u>5,000.00</u>
<p>ITEM 702: HOT MIX ASPHALT SIDEWALK OR DRIVEWAY</p> <p>THE SUM OF: <u>Two Hundred Fifty</u> DOLLARS</p> <p>AND <u>No</u> CENTS</p> <p>(\$ <u>250.00</u>) PER UNIT</p>	100	TON	\$ <u>25,000.00</u>
<p>ITEM 706.9: TEXTURIZED DECORATIVE PAVEMENT</p> <p>THE SUM OF: <u>Three Hundred Fifty</u> DOLLARS</p> <p>AND <u>No</u> CENTS</p> <p>(\$ <u>350.00</u>) PER UNIT</p>	40	SY	\$ <u>14,000.00</u>



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

Bidder Name: <u>D&R General Contracting, Inc.</u>		Phone Number: <u>781-321-7772</u>	
ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 751: LOAM BORROW THE SUM OF: <u>Thirty-Five</u> DOLLARS AND <u>No</u> CENTS (\$ <u>35.00</u>) PER UNIT	110	CY	\$ <u>3,850.00</u>
ITEM 765: SEEDING THE SUM OF: <u>Two</u> DOLLARS AND <u>No</u> CENTS (\$ <u>2.00</u>) PER UNIT	930	SY	\$ <u>1,860.00</u>
ITEM 852: SAFETY SIGNING FOR TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT THE SUM OF: <u>Ten</u> DOLLARS AND <u>No</u> CENTS (\$ <u>10.00</u>) PER UNIT	130	SF	\$ <u>1,300.00</u>
ITEM 856.12: PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN THE SUM OF: <u>Twenty</u> DOLLARS AND <u>No</u> CENTS (\$ <u>20.00</u>) PER UNIT	160	DAY	\$ <u>3,200.00</u>

1



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

Bidder Name: <u>D&R General Contracting, Inc.</u>		Phone Number: <u>7821-321-7772</u>	
ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 859: REFLECTORIZED DRUM THE SUM OF: <u>No</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Twenty-Five</u> CENTS (\$ <u>.25</u>) PER UNIT	2,310	DAY	\$ <u>532.50</u>
ITEM 864.07: PAVEMENT ARROW AND LEGENDS (EPOXY) THE SUM OF: <u>Six</u> DOLLARS AND <u>No</u> CENTS (\$ <u>6.00</u>) PER UNIT	180	FT	\$ <u>1,080.00</u>
ITEM 868.06: 6 INCH REFLECTORIZED WHITE LINE (EPOXY) THE SUM OF: <u>No</u> DOLLARS AND <u>EMTY FORTY FIVE</u> CENTS (\$ <u>50 . 45</u>) PER UNIT	26,000 26,000 10,425 26,000	FT	\$ 10,000.00 \$ 11,727.00 \$ 11,727.00 <i>JL</i>
ITEM 868.12: 12 INCH REFLECTORIZED WHITE LINE (EPOXY) THE SUM OF: <u>Three</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Five</u> CENTS (\$ <u>3.00 \$ 3.00</u>) PER UNIT	13,520	FT	\$ 40,104.00 \$ 40,560.00 <i>JL</i>



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

Bidder Name: <u>D&R General Contracting, Inc.</u>		Phone Number: <u>781-321-7772</u>	
ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 869.06: 6 INCH REFLECTORIZED YELLOW LINE (EPOXY) THE SUM OF: <u>No</u> DOLLARS AND 50 <u>Fortyfive</u> CENTS (\$ <u>50.45</u>) PER UNIT	26,790	FT	\$ 10,520.00 <u>\$ 12,055.50</u> <i>J.E.</i>
ITEM 869.12: 12 INCH REFLECTORIZED YELLOW LINE (EPOXY) THE SUM OF: <u>Three</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Fifty-Eight</u> CENTS (\$ <u>3.58</u>) PER UNIT	20	FT	\$ <u>71.60</u>
ITEM 999: POLICE SERVICES THE SUM OF: <u>Fifty Three Thousand</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>53,000</u>) PER UNIT	1	LS	\$ <u>53,000</u>
TOTAL BID:			
SEVEN HUNDRED TWENTY NINE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED SEVENTY THREE <u>SEVEN HUNDRED EIGHTEEN THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED EIGHTY NINE</u> DOLLARS AND 50 <u>THIRTY</u> CENTS (\$ 729,373.40 <u>718,889.30</u>) Amount in Figures <i>J.E.</i>			



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

Bidder Name: EJ Paving Co Inc Phone Number: 978-686-4500

1

ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 120.1: UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION THE SUM OF: <u>Five</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>5.00</u>) PER UNIT	250	CY	\$ <u>1,250.00</u>
ITEM 151: GRAVEL BORROW THE SUM OF: <u>Ten</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>10.00</u>) PER UNIT	100	CY	\$ <u>1,000.00</u>
ITEM 170: FINE GRADING AND COMPACTING – SUBGRADE AREA THE SUM OF: <u>One</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>1.00</u>) PER UNIT	420	SY	\$ <u>420.00</u>
ITEM 220: DRAINAGE STRUCTURE ADJUSTED THE SUM OF: <u>One Hundred Ninety</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>190.00</u>) PER UNIT	43	EA	\$ <u>8,170.00</u>



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

Bidder Name: <u>EJ Paving Co Inc</u>		Phone Number: <u>978-686-4560</u>	
ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 220.7: SANITARY STRUCTURE ADJUSTED THE SUM OF: <u>One Hundred Ninety</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>190.00</u>) PER UNIT	16	EA	\$ <u>3,040.00</u>
ITEM 358: GATE BOX ADJUSTED THE SUM OF: <u>One Hundred</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>100.00</u>) PER UNIT	16	EA	\$ <u>1,600.00</u>
ITEM 415.2: PAVEMENT FINE MILLING THE SUM OF: <u>Two</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>2.00</u>) PER UNIT	46,570	SY	\$ <u>93,140.00</u>
ITEM 450.23: SUPERPAVE SURFACE COURSE - 12.5 (SSC - 12.5) THE SUM OF: <u>Seventy Four</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Forty Five</u> CENTS (\$ <u>74.45</u>) PER UNIT	5,220	TON	\$ <u>388,629.00</u>



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE		EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
Bidder Name: <u>EJ Paving Co Inc</u> Phone Number: <u>978-686-4500</u>				
ITEM 450.53: SUPERPAVE LEVELING COURSE - 12.5 (SLC - 12.5)				
THE SUM OF: <u>Seventy Four</u> DOLLARS		270	TON	\$ <u>20,101.50</u>
AND <u>Forty five</u> CENTS				
(\$ <u>74.45</u>) PER UNIT				
ITEM 450.54: HOT MIX ASPHALT SPEED HUMP				
THE SUM OF: <u>Two Thousand Five Hundred</u> DOLLARS		2	EA	\$ <u>5,000.⁰⁰</u>
AND <u>zero</u> CENTS				
(\$ <u>2,500.⁰⁰</u>) PER UNIT				
ITEM 452: ASPHALT EMULSION FOR TACK COAT				
THE SUM OF: <u>Three</u> DOLLARS		4,100	GAL	\$ <u>14,350.⁰⁰</u>
AND <u>Fifty</u> CENTS				
(\$ <u>3.50</u>) PER UNIT				
ITEM 453: HMA JOINT SEALANT				
THE SUM OF: <u>zero</u> DOLLARS		14,980	FT	\$ <u>11,235.⁰⁰</u>
AND <u>Seventy five</u> CENTS				
(\$ <u>.75</u>) PER UNIT				



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

Bidder Name: ES Paving Co Inc Phone Number: 978-680-4500

1

ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 470: HOT MIX ASPHALT BERM THE SUM OF: <u>One Hundred Twenty Five</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>125.00</u>) PER UNIT	15	TON	\$ <u>1,875.00</u>
ITEM 697.1: SILT SACK THE SUM OF: <u>Seventy Five</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>75.00</u>) PER UNIT	40	EA	\$ <u>3,000.00</u>
ITEM 702: HOT MIX ASPHALT SIDEWALK OR DRIVEWAY THE SUM OF: <u>One Hundred</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>100.00</u>) PER UNIT	100	TON	\$ <u>10,000.00</u>
ITEM 706.9: TEXTURIZED DECORATIVE PAVEMENT THE SUM OF: <u>Two Hundred</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>200.00</u>) PER UNIT	40	SY	\$ <u>8,000.00</u>



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

Bidder Name: EJ Paving Co Inc Phone Number: 978-686-4544

1

ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 751: LOAM BORROW THE SUM OF: <u>Thirty Five</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>35.00</u>) PER UNIT	110	CY	\$ <u>3,850.00</u>
ITEM 765: SEEDING THE SUM OF: <u>Two</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>2.00</u>) PER UNIT	930	SY	\$ <u>1,860.00</u>
ITEM 852: SAFETY SIGNING FOR TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT THE SUM OF: <u>Fifteen</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>15.00</u>) PER UNIT	130	SF	\$ <u>1,950.00</u>
ITEM 856.12: PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN THE SUM OF: <u>Zero</u> DOLLARS AND <u>One</u> CENTS (\$ <u>.01</u>) PER UNIT	160	DAY	\$ <u>1.60</u>



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

Bidder Name: <u>EJ Paving Co Inc</u>		Phone Number: <u>978-686-4500</u>	
ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 859: REFLECTORIZED DRUM THE SUM OF: <u>Zero</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Fifty</u> CENTS (\$ <u>1.50</u>) PER UNIT	2,310	DAY	\$ <u>4,155.00</u>
ITEM 864.07: PAVEMENT ARROW AND LEGENDS (EPOXY) THE SUM OF: <u>Five</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>5.00</u>) PER UNIT	180	FT	\$ <u>900.00</u>
ITEM 868.06: 6 INCH REFLECTORIZED WHITE LINE (EPOXY) THE SUM OF: <u>Zero</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Fifty</u> CENTS (\$ <u>1.50</u>) PER UNIT	26,060	FT	\$ <u>13,030.00</u>
ITEM 868.12: 12 INCH REFLECTORIZED WHITE LINE (EPOXY) THE SUM OF: <u>Three</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Twenty</u> CENTS (\$ <u>3.20</u>) PER UNIT	13,520	FT	\$ <u>43,264.00</u>



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

Bidder Name: <u>EJ Paving Co Inc</u>		Phone Number: <u>978-680-4500</u>	
ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 869.06: 6 INCH REFLECTORIZED YELLOW LINE (EPOXY) THE SUM OF: <u>Zero</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Sixty Five</u> CENTS (\$ <u>1.65</u>) PER UNIT	26,790	FT	\$ <u>17,413.50</u>
ITEM 869.12: 12 INCH REFLECTORIZED YELLOW LINE (EPOXY) THE SUM OF: <u>Four</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>4.00</u>) PER UNIT	20	FT	\$ <u>80.00</u>
ITEM 999: POLICE SERVICES THE SUM OF: <u>Fifty Three Thousand</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>53,000</u>) PER UNIT	1	LS	\$ <u>53,000</u>
TOTAL BID:			
<u>Seven Hundred Seven Thousand Three Hundred fourteen</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Sixty</u> CENTS (\$ <u>707,314.00</u>)			
Amount in Figures			



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

Bidder Name: Lorusso Corporation Phone Number: (508) 695-3252

1

ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 120.1: UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION THE SUM OF: <u>one</u> DOLLARS AND <u>zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>1.00</u>) PER UNIT	250	CY	\$ <u>250.00</u>
ITEM 151: GRAVEL BORROW THE SUM OF: <u>one</u> DOLLARS AND <u>zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>1.00</u>) PER UNIT	100	CY	\$ <u>100.00</u>
ITEM 170: FINE GRADING AND COMPACTING – SUBGRADE AREA THE SUM OF: <u>one</u> DOLLARS AND <u>zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>1.00</u>) PER UNIT	420	SY	\$ <u>420.00</u>
ITEM 220: DRAINAGE STRUCTURE ADJUSTED THE SUM OF: <u>Two Hundred Fifty</u> DOLLARS AND <u>zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>250.00</u>) PER UNIT	43	EA	\$ <u>10,750.00</u>



TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS

Bidder Name: <u>Lorusso Corporation</u>		Phone Number: <u>(508) 695-3252</u>	
ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 220.7: SANITARY STRUCTURE ADJUSTED THE SUM OF: <u>Two Hundred Fifty</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>250.00</u>) PER UNIT	16	EA	\$ <u>4,000.00</u>
ITEM 358: GATE BOX ADJUSTED THE SUM OF: <u>One Hundred Fifty</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>150.00</u>) PER UNIT	16	EA	\$ <u>2,400.00</u>
ITEM 415.2: PAVEMENT FINE MILLING THE SUM OF: <u>Two</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Forty Cents</u> CENTS (\$ <u>2.40</u>) PER UNIT	46,570	SY	\$ <u>111,768.00</u>
ITEM 450.23: SUPERPAVE SURFACE COURSE - 12.5 (SSC - 12.5) THE SUM OF: <u>Seventy Four</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Eighty Five</u> CENTS (\$ <u>74.85</u>) PER UNIT	5,220	TON	\$ <u>390,717.00</u>



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

Bidder Name: <u>Lorusso Corporation</u>		Phone Number: <u>(508) 695-3252</u>	
ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 450.53: SUPERPAVE LEVELING COURSE – 12.5 (SLC – 12.5) THE SUM OF: <u>One</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>1.00</u>) PER UNIT	270	TON	\$ <u>270.00</u>
ITEM 450.54: HOT MIX ASPHALT SPEED HUMP THE SUM OF: <u>Two thousand five hundred</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>2,500.00</u>) PER UNIT	2	EA	\$ <u>5,000.00</u>
ITEM 452: ASPHALT EMULSION FOR TACK COAT THE SUM OF: <u>Three</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Twenty five</u> CENTS (\$ <u>3.25</u>) PER UNIT	4,100	GAL	\$ <u>13,325.00</u>
ITEM 453: HMA JOINT SEALANT THE SUM OF: <u>Zero</u> DOLLARS AND <u>one</u> CENTS (\$ <u>0.01</u>) PER UNIT	14,980	FT	\$ <u>149.80</u>



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

Bidder Name: <u>Lorusso Corporation</u>		Phone Number: <u>(508) 695-3252</u>	
ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 470: HOT MIX ASPHALT BERM THE SUM OF: <u>One</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>1.00</u>) PER UNIT	15	TON	\$ <u>15.00</u>
ITEM 697.1: SILT SACK THE SUM OF: <u>Eighty</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>80.00</u>) PER UNIT	40	EA	\$ <u>3,200.00</u>
ITEM 702: HOT MIX ASPHALT SIDEWALK OR DRIVEWAY THE SUM OF: <u>One Hundred</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>100.00</u>) PER UNIT	100	TON	\$ <u>10,000.00</u>
ITEM 706.9: TEXTURIZED DECORATIVE PAVEMENT THE SUM OF: <u>Two Hundred Twenty Five</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>225.00</u>) PER UNIT	40	SY	\$ <u>9,000.00</u>

1



TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS

Bidder Name: <u>Lorusso Corporation</u>		Phone Number: <u>(508) 695-3252</u>	
ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 751: LOAM BORROW THE SUM OF: <u>Seventy Five</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>75.00</u>) PER UNIT	110	CY	\$ <u>8,250.00</u>
ITEM 765: SEEDING THE SUM OF: <u>Zero</u> DOLLARS AND <u>ninety</u> CENTS (\$ <u>0.90</u>) PER UNIT	930	SY	\$ <u>837.00</u>
ITEM 852: SAFETY SIGNING FOR TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT THE SUM OF: <u>one</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>1.00</u>) PER UNIT	130	SF	\$ <u>130.00</u>
ITEM 856.12: PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN THE SUM OF: <u>Thirty Five</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>35.00</u>) PER UNIT	160	DAY	\$ <u>5,600.00</u>

1



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

Bidder Name: <u>Lorusso Corporation</u>		Phone Number: <u>(508) 695-3252</u>	
ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 859: REFLECTORIZED DRUM THE SUM OF: <u>Zero</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Thirty five</u> CENTS (\$ <u>0.35</u>) PER UNIT	2,310	DAY	\$ <u>808.50</u>
ITEM 864.07: PAVEMENT ARROW AND LEGENDS (EPOXY) THE SUM OF: <u>Four</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Fifteen</u> CENTS (\$ <u>4.15</u>) PER UNIT	180	FT	\$ <u>747.00</u>
ITEM 868.06: 6 INCH REFLECTORIZED WHITE LINE (EPOXY) THE SUM OF: <u>Zero</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Forty</u> CENTS (\$ <u>0.40</u>) PER UNIT	26,060	FT	\$ <u>10,424.00</u>
ITEM 868.12: 12 INCH REFLECTORIZED WHITE LINE (EPOXY) THE SUM OF: <u>Two</u> DOLLARS AND <u>ninety five</u> CENTS (\$ <u>2.95</u>) PER UNIT	13,520	FT	\$ <u>39,884.00</u>



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

Bidder Name: <u>Lorusso Corporation</u>		Phone Number: <u>(508) 695-3252</u>	
ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 869.06: 6 INCH REFLECTORIZED YELLOW LINE (EPOXY) THE SUM OF: <u>Zero</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Forty</u> CENTS (\$ <u>0.40</u>) PER UNIT	26,790	FT	\$ <u>10,716.00</u>
ITEM 869.12: 12 INCH REFLECTORIZED YELLOW LINE (EPOXY) THE SUM OF: <u>Two</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Ninety Five</u> CENTS (\$ <u>2.95</u>) PER UNIT	20	FT	\$ <u>59.00</u>
ITEM 999: POLICE SERVICES THE SUM OF: <u>Fifty Three Thousand</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>53,000</u>) PER UNIT	1	LS	\$ <u>53,000</u>
TOTAL BID:			
<u>Six hundred Ninety One Thousand Eight Hundred twenty Dollars</u> AND <u>Thirty</u> CENTS (\$ <u>691,820.30</u>) Amount in Figures			



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

Bidder Name: Maio Sus. + Son, Inc. Phone Number: 617-265-4500

1

ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 120.1: UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION THE SUM OF: <u>Ten</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>10.00</u>) PER UNIT	250	CY	\$ <u>2,500.00</u>
ITEM 151: GRAVEL BORROW THE SUM OF: <u>Ten</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>10.00</u>) PER UNIT	100	CY	\$ <u>1,000.00</u>
ITEM 170: FINE GRADING AND COMPACTING – SUBGRADE AREA THE SUM OF: <u>Four</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>4.00</u>) PER UNIT	420	SY	\$ <u>1,680.00</u>
ITEM 220: DRAINAGE STRUCTURE ADJUSTED THE SUM OF: <u>Three Hundred Fifty</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>350.00</u>) PER UNIT	43	EA	\$ <u>15,050.00</u>



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

Bidder Name: <u>Mario Susi & Son, Inc.</u> Phone Number: <u>617-265-4525</u>			
ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 220.7: SANITARY STRUCTURE ADJUSTED THE SUM OF: <u>Three Hundred Seventy-Five</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>375.⁰⁰</u>) PER UNIT	16	EA	\$ <u>6000.⁰⁰</u>
ITEM 358: GATE BOX ADJUSTED THE SUM OF: <u>One Hundred Twenty-Five</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>125.⁰⁰</u>) PER UNIT	16	EA	\$ <u>2000.⁰⁰</u>
ITEM 415.2: PAVEMENT FINE MILLING THE SUM OF: <u>Four</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Thirty</u> CENTS (\$ <u>4.30</u>) PER UNIT	46,570	SY	\$ <u>200,251.⁰⁰</u>
ITEM 450.23: SUPERPAVE SURFACE COURSE - 12.5 (SSC - 12.5) THE SUM OF: <u>One Hundred Three</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>103.⁰⁰</u>) PER UNIT	5,220	TON	\$ <u>537,660.⁰⁰</u>



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

Bidder Name: <u>Mario Jus. & Son, Inc.</u>		Phone Number: <u>617-265-4511</u>	
ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 450.53: SUPERPAVE LEVELING COURSE - 12.5 (SLC - 12.5) THE SUM OF: <u>One</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>1.00</u>) PER UNIT	270	TON	\$ <u>270.00</u>
ITEM 450.54: HOT MIX ASPHALT SPEED HUMP THE SUM OF: <u>Four Thousand Eight Hundred</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>4800.00</u>) PER UNIT	2	EA	\$ <u>9600.00</u>
ITEM 452: ASPHALT EMULSION FOR TACK COAT THE SUM OF: <u>One</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>1.00</u>) PER UNIT	4,100	GAL	\$ <u>4100.00</u>
ITEM 453: HMA JOINT SEALANT THE SUM OF: <u>One</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Fifty</u> CENTS (\$ <u>1.50</u>) PER UNIT	14,980	FT	\$ <u>22470.00</u>



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

Bidder Name: Maio Susi & Son, Inc. Phone Number: 617-265-4325

1

ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 470: HOT MIX ASPHALT BERM THE SUM OF: <u>Two Hundred Twenty</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>220.⁰⁰</u>) PER UNIT	15	TON	\$ <u>3300.⁰⁰</u>
ITEM 697.1: SILT SACK THE SUM OF: <u>One Hundred Fifty</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>150.⁰⁰</u>) PER UNIT	40	EA	\$ <u>6000.⁰⁰</u>
ITEM 702: HOT MIX ASPHALT SIDEWALK OR DRIVEWAY THE SUM OF: <u>One Hundred Eighty</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>180.⁰⁰</u>) PER UNIT	100	TON	\$ <u>18000.⁰⁰</u>
ITEM 706.9: TEXTURIZED DECORATIVE PAVEMENT THE SUM OF: <u>Two Hundred</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>200.⁰⁰</u>) PER UNIT	40	SY	\$ <u>8000.⁰⁰</u>



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

Bidder Name: Mario Jusi & Son, Inc. Phone Number: 617-265-4525 1

ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 751: LOAM BORROW THE SUM OF: <u>Thirty-Nine</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>39.00</u>) PER UNIT	110	CY	\$ <u>4290.00</u>
ITEM 765: SEEDING THE SUM OF: <u>Two</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>2.00</u>) PER UNIT	930	SY	\$ <u>1860.00</u>
ITEM 852: SAFETY SIGNING FOR TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT THE SUM OF: <u>Ten</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>10.00</u>) PER UNIT	130	SF	\$ <u>1300.00</u>
ITEM 856.12: PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN THE SUM OF: <u>Fifty</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>50.00</u>) PER UNIT	160	DAY	\$ <u>8000.00</u>



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

Bidder Name: <u>Maro Susi + Son, Inc.</u> Phone Number: <u>617-265-4515</u>		EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 859: REFLECTORIZED DRUM				
THE SUM OF: <u>Zero</u> DOLLARS				
AND <u>Fifty</u> CENTS		2,310	DAY	\$ <u>1155.⁰⁰</u>
(\$ <u>0.50</u>) PER UNIT				
ITEM 864.07: PAVEMENT ARROW AND LEGENDS (EPOXY)				
THE SUM OF: <u>SIX</u> DOLLARS		180	FT	\$ <u>1080.⁰⁰</u>
AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS				
(\$ <u>6.00</u>) PER UNIT				
ITEM 868.06: 6 INCH REFLECTORIZED WHITE LINE (EPOXY)				
THE SUM OF: <u>One</u> DOLLARS		26,060	FT	\$ <u>27363.⁰⁰</u>
AND <u>Five</u> CENTS				
(\$ <u>1.05</u>) PER UNIT				
ITEM 868.12: 12 INCH REFLECTORIZED WHITE LINE (EPOXY)				
THE SUM OF: <u>Three</u> DOLLARS		13,520	FT	\$ <u>52728.⁰⁰</u>
AND <u>Ninety</u> CENTS				
(\$ <u>3.90</u>) PER UNIT				



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

Bidder Name: Mario Susi + Son, Inc Phone Number: 617-265-4525

ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 869.06: 6 INCH REFLECTORIZED YELLOW LINE (EPOXY) THE SUM OF: <u>Zero</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Ninety</u> CENTS (\$ <u>0.90</u>) PER UNIT	26,790	FT	\$ <u>24111.⁰⁰</u>
ITEM 869.12: 12 INCH REFLECTORIZED YELLOW LINE (EPOXY) THE SUM OF: <u>Seven</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>7.⁰⁰</u>) PER UNIT	20	FT	\$ <u>140.⁰⁰</u>
ITEM 999: POLICE SERVICES THE SUM OF: <u>Fifty Three Thousand</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>53,000</u>) PER UNIT	1	LS	\$ <u>53,000</u>
TOTAL BID:			
<u>One Million Twelve Thousand Nine Hundred Eight</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>1,02,908.⁰⁰</u>) Amount in Figures			



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

**ATTACHMENT E
BID PRICING SHEET**

Bid form must be completed in ink or by typewriter. The bid price for each item on the form shall be stated in figures. Discrepancies between indicated sum of any column(s) and the correct sum of any column(s) will be resolved in favor of the correct sum. Please Attach Additional Sheets if necessary.

BASE BID PRICE

The Bidder submits this bid proposal to perform all of the work (including labor and materials) as described in the solicitation for this Base Bid Price (including the costs for all Allowances, Incidentals, Bonds, and Addenda):

Total Bid in figures \$ 1,012,908.⁰⁰

Total Bid in words \$ One Million Twelve Thousand Nine Hundred Eight Dollars

Mario A. Susi, III
Signature of individual submitting bid or proposal

Mario A. Susi, III
Printed Name of individual submitting bid or proposal

Mario Susi & Son, Inc.
Printed Name of company submitting bid or proposal

617-265-4525
Business Phone Number

m.susi@msusi.com
Business Email



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

Bidder Name: P. J. Keating Company Phone Number: 978-582-5200

1

ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 120.1: UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION			
THE SUM OF: <u>Zero</u> DOLLARS			
AND <u>One</u> CENTS	250	CY	\$ <u>2.50</u>
(\$ <u>0.01</u>) PER UNIT			
ITEM 151: GRAVEL BORROW			
THE SUM OF: <u>Sixteen</u> DOLLARS			
AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS	100	CY	\$ <u>1,600.00</u>
(\$ <u>16.00</u>) PER UNIT			
ITEM 170: FINE GRADING AND COMPACTING – SUBGRADE AREA			
THE SUM OF: <u>Ten</u> DOLLARS			
AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS	420	SY	\$ <u>4,200.00</u>
(\$ <u>10.00</u>) PER UNIT			
ITEM 220: DRAINAGE STRUCTURE ADJUSTED			
THE SUM OF: <u>Two hundred twenty</u> DOLLARS			
AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS	43	EA	\$ <u>9,460.00</u>
(\$ <u>220.00</u>) PER UNIT			



TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS

Bidder Name: <u>D. J. Keating Company</u> Phone Number: <u>978-582-5200</u>		EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 220.7: SANITARY STRUCTURE ADJUSTED				
THE SUM OF: <u>Two hundred twenty</u> DOLLARS AND <u>zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>220.00</u>) PER UNIT		16	EA	\$ <u>3,520.00</u>
ITEM 358: GATE BOX ADJUSTED				
THE SUM OF: <u>One hundred seventy-five</u> DOLLARS AND <u>zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>175.00</u>) PER UNIT		16	EA	\$ <u>2,800.00</u>
ITEM 415.2: PAVEMENT FINE MILLING				
THE SUM OF: <u>Two</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Twelve</u> CENTS (\$ <u>2.12</u>) PER UNIT		46,570	SY	\$ <u>98,708.40</u>
ITEM 450.23: SUPERPAVE SURFACE COURSE - 12.5 (SSC - 12.5)				
THE SUM OF: <u>Seventy-seven</u> DOLLARS AND <u>fifty</u> CENTS (\$ <u>77.50</u>) PER UNIT		5,220	TON	\$ <u>404,550.00</u>



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

Bidder Name: <u>P.J. Keating Company</u> Phone Number: <u>978-582-5200</u>		EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE				
ITEM 450.53: SUPERPAVE LEVELING COURSE – 12.5 (SLC – 12.5) THE SUM OF: <u>Seventy-seven</u> DOLLARS AND <u>fifty</u> CENTS (\$ <u>77.50</u>) PER UNIT		270	TON	\$ <u>20,925.00</u>
ITEM 450.54: HOT MIX ASPHALT SPEED HUMP THE SUM OF: <u>Three thousand five hundred</u> DOLLARS AND <u>zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>3,500.00</u>) PER UNIT		2	EA	\$ <u>7,000.00</u>
ITEM 452: ASPHALT EMULSION FOR TACK COAT THE SUM OF: <u>zero</u> DOLLARS AND <u>One</u> CENTS (\$ <u>0.01</u>) PER UNIT		4,100	GAL	\$ <u>41.00</u>
ITEM 453: HMA JOINT SEALANT THE SUM OF: <u>zero</u> DOLLARS AND <u>one</u> CENTS (\$ <u>0.01</u>) PER UNIT		14,980	FT	\$ <u>149.80</u>



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

Bidder Name: P.J. Keating Company Phone Number: 978-582-5200

1

ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 470: HOT MIX ASPHALT BERM THE SUM OF: <u>One hundred sixty-five</u> DOLLARS AND <u>zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>165.00</u>) PER UNIT	15	TON	\$ <u>2,475.00</u>
ITEM 697.1: SILT SACK THE SUM OF: <u>One hundred ten</u> DOLLARS AND <u>zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>110.00</u>) PER UNIT	40	EA	\$ <u>4,400.00</u>
ITEM 702: HOT MIX ASPHALT SIDEWALK OR DRIVEWAY THE SUM OF: <u>Two hundred</u> DOLLARS AND <u>zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>200.00</u>) PER UNIT	100	TON	\$ <u>20,000.00</u>
ITEM 706.9: TEXTURIZED DECORATIVE PAVEMENT THE SUM OF: <u>One hundred Seventy-one</u> DOLLARS AND <u>zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>171.00</u>) PER UNIT	40	SY	\$ <u>6,840.00</u>



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

Bidder Name: P.J. Heating Company Phone Number: 978-582-5200

1

ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 751: LOAM BORROW THE SUM OF: <u>Forty-five</u> DOLLARS AND <u>zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>45.00</u>) PER UNIT	110	CY	\$ <u>4,950.00</u>
ITEM 765: SEEDING THE SUM OF: <u>One</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Twenty-five</u> CENTS (\$ <u>1.25</u>) PER UNIT	930	SY	\$ <u>1,162.50</u>
ITEM 852: SAFETY SIGNING FOR TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT THE SUM OF: <u>Eleven</u> DOLLARS AND <u>zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>11.00</u>) PER UNIT	130	SF	\$ <u>1,430.00</u>
ITEM 856.12: PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN THE SUM OF: <u>Twenty-four</u> DOLLARS AND <u>zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>24.00</u>) PER UNIT	160	DAY	\$ <u>3,840.00</u>



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

Bidder Name: <u>P. J. Keating Company</u>		Phone Number: <u>978-582-5200</u>	
ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 859: REFLECTORIZED DRUM THE SUM OF: <u>Zero</u> DOLLARS AND <u>twenty-four</u> CENTS (\$ <u>0.24</u>) PER UNIT	2,310	DAY	\$ <u>554.40</u>
ITEM 864.07: PAVEMENT ARROW AND LEGENDS (EPOXY) THE SUM OF: <u>Five</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Fifty</u> CENTS (\$ <u>5.50</u>) PER UNIT	180	FT	\$ <u>990.00</u>
ITEM 868.06: 6 INCH REFLECTORIZED WHITE LINE (EPOXY) THE SUM OF: <u>Zero</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Fifty-five</u> CENTS (\$ <u>0.55</u>) PER UNIT	26,060	FT	\$ <u>14,333.00</u>
ITEM 868.12: 12 INCH REFLECTORIZED WHITE LINE (EPOXY) THE SUM OF: <u>Three</u> DOLLARS AND <u>zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>3.00</u>) PER UNIT	13,520	FT	\$ <u>40,560.00</u>



TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS

Bidder Name: P. J. Keating Company Phone Number: 978-582-5200

ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 869.06: 6 INCH REFLECTORIZED YELLOW LINE (EPOXY) THE SUM OF: <u>Zero</u> DOLLARS AND <u>fifty-five</u> CENTS (\$ <u>0.55</u>) PER UNIT	26,790	FT	\$ <u>14,734.50</u>
ITEM 869.12: 12 INCH REFLECTORIZED YELLOW LINE (EPOXY) THE SUM OF: <u>Three</u> DOLLARS AND <u>zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>3.00</u>) PER UNIT	20	FT	\$ <u>60.00</u>
ITEM 999: POLICE SERVICES THE SUM OF: <u>Fifty Three Thousand</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>53,000</u>) PER UNIT	1	LS	\$ <u>53,000</u>
TOTAL BID: <u>Seven hundred twenty-two thousand three hundred six</u> DOLLARS AND <u>ten</u> CENTS (\$ <u>722,306.10</u>) Amount in Figures			



TOWN OF WESTWOOD COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS

Bidder Name: Walsh Contracting Corp Phone Number: 508-222-1435

1

ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 120.1: UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION THE SUM OF: <u>Twenty Five</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>25.00</u>) PER UNIT	250	CY	\$ <u>6,250.00</u>
ITEM 151: GRAVEL BORROW THE SUM OF: <u>Forty Five</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>45.00</u>) PER UNIT	100	CY	\$ <u>4,500.00</u>
ITEM 170: FINE GRADING AND COMPACTING – SUBGRADE AREA THE SUM OF: <u>Fifteen Dollars</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>15.00</u>) PER UNIT	420	SY	\$ <u>6,300.00</u>
ITEM 220: DRAINAGE STRUCTURE ADJUSTED THE SUM OF: <u>Four hundred Fifteen</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>415.00</u>) PER UNIT	43	EA	\$ <u>17,845.00</u>



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

Bidder Name: <u>Walsh Contracting Corp</u>		Phone Number: <u>508-222-1435</u>	
ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 220.7: SANITARY STRUCTURE ADJUSTED THE SUM OF: <u>Four hundred Fifteen</u> DOLLARS <u>Zero</u> CENTS AND <u>415.00</u> CENTS (\$ <u>415.00</u>) PER UNIT	16	EA	\$ <u>6,640.00</u>
ITEM 358: GATE BOX ADJUSTED THE SUM OF: <u>One Hundred Fifty</u> DOLLARS <u>Zero</u> CENTS AND <u>150.00</u> CENTS (\$ <u>150.00</u>) PER UNIT	16	EA	\$ <u>2,400.00</u>
ITEM 415.2: PAVEMENT FINE MILLING THE SUM OF: <u>Two</u> DOLLARS <u>Seventy Five</u> CENTS AND <u>2.75</u> CENTS (\$ <u>2.75</u>) PER UNIT	46,570	SY	\$ <u>125,592.50</u>
ITEM 450.23: SUPERPAVE SURFACE COURSE – 12.5 (SSC – 12.5) THE SUM OF: <u>Eighty Six</u> DOLLARS <u>Zero</u> CENTS AND <u>86.00</u> CENTS (\$ <u>86.00</u>) PER UNIT	5,220	TON	\$ <u>448,920.00</u>



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

Bidder Name: <u>Walsh Contracting Corp</u> Phone Number: <u>508-222-1435</u>			
ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 450.53: SUPERPAVE LEVELING COURSE – 12.5 (SLC – 12.5) THE SUM OF: <u>Eighty Six</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>86.00</u>) PER UNIT	270	TON	\$ <u>23,220.00</u>
ITEM 450.54: HOT MIX ASPHALT SPEED HUMP THE SUM OF: <u>Five Thousand Five Hundred</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>5,500.00</u>) PER UNIT	2	EA	\$ <u>11,000.00</u>
ITEM 452: ASPHALT EMULSION FOR TACK COAT THE SUM OF: <u>Eight</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>8.00</u>) PER UNIT	4,100	GAL	\$ <u>32,800.00</u>
ITEM 453: HMA JOINT SEALANT THE SUM OF: <u>One</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>1.00</u>) PER UNIT	14,980	FT	\$ <u>14,980.00</u>



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

Bidder Name: Walsh Contracting Corp Phone Number: 508-222-1435

1

ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 470: HOT MIX ASPHALT BERM THE SUM OF: <u>Three Hundred</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS <u>300.00</u> (\$ _____) PER UNIT	15	TON	\$ <u>4,500.00</u>
ITEM 697.1: SILT SACK THE SUM OF: <u>One Hundred Twenty Five</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS <u>125.00</u> (\$ _____) PER UNIT	40	EA	\$ <u>5,000.00</u>
ITEM 702: HOT MIX ASPHALT SIDEWALK OR DRIVEWAY THE SUM OF: <u>One Hundred Seventy Five</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS <u>175.00</u> (\$ _____) PER UNIT	100	TON	\$ <u>17,500</u>
ITEM 706.9: TEXTURIZED DECORATIVE PAVEMENT THE SUM OF: <u>Two Hundred Fifty</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS <u>250.00</u> (\$ _____) PER UNIT	40	SY	\$ <u>10,000.00</u>



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

Bidder Name: <u>Walsh Contracting Corp</u>		Phone Number: <u>508-222-1435</u>	
ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 751: LOAM BORROW THE SUM OF: <u>Fifty Five</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>55.00</u>) PER UNIT	110	CY	\$ <u>6,050.00</u>
ITEM 765: SEEDING THE SUM OF: <u>Two</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>2.00</u>) PER UNIT	930	SY	\$ <u>1,860.00</u>
ITEM 852: SAFETY SIGNING FOR TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT THE SUM OF: <u>Ten</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>10.00</u>) PER UNIT	130	SF	\$ <u>1,300.00</u>
ITEM 856.12: PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN THE SUM OF: <u>Twenty Five</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>25.00</u>) PER UNIT	160	DAY	\$ <u>4,000.00</u>

1



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

Bidder Name: <u>Walsh Contracting Corp</u>		Phone Number: <u>508-222-1435</u>	
ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 859: REFLECTORIZED DRUM THE SUM OF: <u>Zero</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Forty</u> CENTS (\$ <u>.40</u>) PER UNIT	2,310	DAY	\$ <u>924.00</u>
ITEM 864.07: PAVEMENT ARROW AND LEGENDS (EPOXY) THE SUM OF: <u>Five</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Fifty</u> CENTS (\$ <u>5.50</u>) PER UNIT	180	FT	\$ <u>9.90</u>
ITEM 868.06: 6 INCH REFLECTORIZED WHITE LINE (EPOXY) THE SUM OF: <u>Zero</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Fifty Five</u> CENTS (\$ <u>.55</u>) PER UNIT	26,060	FT	\$ <u>14,333.00</u>
ITEM 868.12: 12 INCH REFLECTORIZED WHITE LINE (EPOXY) THE SUM OF: <u>Three</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>3.00</u>) PER UNIT	13,520	FT	\$ <u>40,560.00</u>



**TOWN OF WESTWOOD
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

Bidder Name: <u>Walsh Contracting Corp</u>		Phone Number: <u>508-222-1435</u>	
ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 869.06: 6 INCH REFLECTORIZED YELLOW LINE (EPOXY) THE SUM OF: Zero _____ DOLLARS AND <u>Fifty Five</u> _____ CENTS (\$ <u>.55</u>) PER UNIT	26,790	FT	\$ <u>14,734.50</u>
ITEM 869.12: 12 INCH REFLECTORIZED YELLOW LINE (EPOXY) THE SUM OF: <u>Three</u> _____ DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> _____ CENTS (\$ <u>3.00</u>) PER UNIT	20	FT	\$ <u>60.00</u>
ITEM 999: POLICE SERVICES THE SUM OF: <u>Fifty Three Thousand</u> _____ DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> _____ CENTS (\$ <u>53,000</u>) PER UNIT	1	LS	\$ <u>53,000</u>
TOTAL BID:			
Eight Hundred Seventy Five Thousand, Two Hundred Fifty Nine Dollars _____ DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> _____ CENTS (\$ <u>875,259.00</u>) Amount in Figures			

